Grupo

Grupo B

Grupo A

Grupo B

Grupo A

Grupo B

Grupo A

RNA PADEL TOUR - La Masoé Sports Club (Madrid)

Calendario: VIPER (nivel alto masculino) / Fase grupos

Fecha/lugar
29/06/24 09:00

29/06/24 11:30

29/06/24 12:45

29/06/2415:15

29/06/24 16:30

29/06/2417:45

Local

La Maso
Wellsportclub

Los Mataos

Sanse Padel Team
Toxicos Padel Tour

FRIDAY PADEL HOYO

1/1

Resultado

21

3.0

21

21

21

0:3

Visitante

Los Mataos

Sanse Padel Team

Toxicos Padel Tour

FRIDAY PADEL HOYO

La Maso

Wellsportclub
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